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建築機動設備不能於晚上 
六時至翌曰早上六時內進行 
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ardeid roosting site 
為補償鷺鳥棲息地的種植地點 

Figure 7: Mitigation Measures to Reduce the Impact on Ardeid 
圖        7: 緩解對鷺鳥影響的措施 
 
 
(This figure was prepared based on Figure 4.15 of EIA report (Register No.: AEIAR-155/2010)) 
(本圖是根據環評報告 (登記冊編號 AEIAR-155/2010）圖 4.15編制) 

Project Title    :  South Island Line (East) 
工程項目名稱 :   南 港 島 綫 (東 段) 
 
Environmental Permit No. : EP-407/2010/A 
環境許可證編號                  : EP-407/2010/A 
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